
CONTADINO
 Novello

 The taste of the new “Contadino” is reminiscent of green, healthy fruit. Its aromatic
fruitiness, with a slight spicy aftertaste, will be more evident until June, after which
the product will tend to soften becoming sweeter and more harmonious.

Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil 
Cultivars: Biancolilla, Nocellara del Belice, Cerasuola
Area of origin: central-western Sicily
Olive grove altitude: Medium hill, lowland
Harvest period: Fourth week of September, second week of October
Harvesting technique: Harvested by hand
Extraction system: Continuous cold extraction within 12 hours of collection, natural
decanting and decanting 
Filtering: Not performed
Appearance: Large density oil with jade green color
Aroma: Fresh fruit penetrant and distinctly aromatic
Taste: Round and full flavour with fruity on the typical finish of fresh and green fruit
Use: Ideal on rustic dishes, bruschetta, legume soups, Sicilian cuisine dishes
Shelf life: 18 months 
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature
between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 500 ml, 1l, 3l (tin), 3L

Glass bottle
500 ml
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB593/CB593TM (*)
8002591902284
7,1 x 22 x 7,1
0,458
0, 817

Glass bottle
1l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB595/595TM (*)
8002591101625
8,6 x 27,5 x 8,6
0,916
1,424

Tin
3l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB596LAT
8002591906879
15 x 26,2 x 9,2
2,748
3,046

Glass bottle
3l
L. AA GGG Lettera
CB596
8002591906633
15,6 x 32 x 15,6
2,748
4,087

Cardboard
12
18002591902281
30,2 x 23,9 x 22,6
10,15

Cardboard
12
18002591101622
37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1
17,55

Cardboard
4
38002591906870
31,5 x 27,7 x 19,7
12,41

Cardboard
1
8002591906633
15,7 x 31,5 x 15,7
4,2

EU (80x120)

13
5
65
780
137,5
681,5

EU (80x120)

8
5
40
480
160,5
723,5

EU (80x120)

14
4
56
224
129
716,5

EU (80x120)

35
5
105
105
112,5
462,5

US (100x120)

17
5
85
1020
137,5
878

US (100x120)

10
5
50
600
160,5
893,9

US (100x120)

18
5
90
360
158
1113,8

US (100x120)

-
-
-
-
-
-

area of
origin

NB: Images are provided for illustrative purposes only

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg

Packaging
Unit for packaging
ITF code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Weight kg

Pallet 
Layer Packages
Pallet layers
Packaging for pallet
Units for pallet
Pallet height cm
Pallet weight kg

Primary packaging 
Net content
Lot
Product code
EAN code
Cm size (W*H*D)
Net weight kg
Gross weight kg


