

CONTADINO

Novello

The taste of the new "Contadino" is reminiscent of green, healthy fruit. Its aromatic fruitiness, with a slight spicy aftertaste, will be more evident until June, after which the product will tend to soften becoming sweeter and more harmonious.



Oil Type: Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Cultivars: Biancolilla, Nocellara del Belice, Cerasuola
Area of origin: central-western Sicily
Olive grove altitude: Medium hill, lowland
Harvest period: Fourth week of September, second week of October
Harvesting technique: Harvested by hand
Extraction system: Continuous cold extraction within 12 hours of collection, natural decanting and decanting
Filtering: Not performed
Appearance: Large density oil with jade green color
Aroma: Fresh fruit penetrant and distinctly aromatic
Taste: Round and full flavour with fruity on the typical finish of fresh and green fruit
Use: Ideal on rustic dishes, bruschetta, legume soups, Sicilian cuisine dishes
Shelf life: 18 months
Storage method: Store away from light and heat, in a dry environment, at a temperature between 13 °C and 25 °C.
Formats: 500 ml, 1l, 3l (tin), 3L



	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	500 ml	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	13	17
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591902281	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB593/CB593TM (*)	Cm size (W*H*D)	30,2 x 23,9 x 22,6	Packaging for pallet	65	85
	EAN code	8002591902284	Weight kg	10,15	Units for pallet	780	1020
	Cm size (W*H*D)	7,1 x 22 x 7,1			Pallet height cm	137,5	137,5
	Net weight kg	0,458			Pallet weight kg	681,5	878
	Gross weight kg	0,817					

	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	1l	Unit for packaging	12	Layer Packages	8	10
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	18002591101622	Pallet layers	5	5
	Product code	CB595/595TM (*)	Cm size (W*H*D)	37,7 x 28,5 x 28,1	Packaging for pallet	40	50
	EAN code	8002591101625	Weight kg	17,55	Units for pallet	480	600
	Cm size (W*H*D)	8,6 x 27,5 x 8,6			Pallet height cm	160,5	160,5
	Net weight kg	0,916			Pallet weight kg	723,5	893,9
	Gross weight kg	1,424					

	Primary packaging	Tin	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	3l	Unit for packaging	4	Layer Packages	14	18
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	38002591906870	Pallet layers	4	5
	Product code	CB596LAT	Cm size (W*H*D)	31,5 x 27,7 x 19,7	Packaging for pallet	56	90
	EAN code	8002591906879	Weight kg	12,41	Units for pallet	224	360
	Cm size (W*H*D)	15 x 26,2 x 9,2			Pallet height cm	129	158
	Net weight kg	2,748			Pallet weight kg	716,5	1113,8
	Gross weight kg	3,046					

	Primary packaging	Glass bottle	Packaging	Cardboard	Pallet	EU (80x120)	US (100x120)
	Net content	3l	Unit for packaging	1	Layer Packages	35	-
	Lot	L. AA GGG Lettera	ITF code	8002591906633	Pallet layers	5	-
	Product code	CB596	Cm size (W*H*D)	15,7 x 31,5 x 15,7	Packaging for pallet	105	-
	EAN code	8002591906633	Weight kg	4,2	Units for pallet	105	-
	Cm size (W*H*D)	15,6 x 32 x 15,6			Pallet height cm	112,5	-
	Net weight kg	2,748			Pallet weight kg	462,5	-
	Gross weight kg	4,087					

NB: Images are provided for illustrative purposes only